

Agency: - Siyaram Const. Comp
Agg. No. -

Rampur Kachhistan ke Bangle se

Rampur Musahar

[M/MS/SC]

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Sheikhpura

DIVISION

Ajmer

SUB-DIVISION

MB No-1381

Measurement Book

1st R/A Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction and Maintenance of Road and C.D work from Rampur Kabinistan Re Bagal Se Rampur Musahari Under Head - M.M.G.S.Y (S.C)					
Agency - M/s Siyaram Constn Company P.O. - Siyaram Kuman Att P.O. - Ghosarama P.S. - Giriyak Distt - Nalanda					
			(Bihar)		
Agreement No - 13 (S.B.D) / 2020-21					
Agreement Value:					
Constn Cost = Rs. 17,25,131 = IN					
Maint Cost = Rs. 1,26,573 = IN					
Total Cost = Rs. 18,51,704 = IN					
Date of Commencement: 7-10-2020					
Date of Completion: 6-07-2021					
Date of Measurement: 2-3-2022					
15.07.2022					
Date of entry: 15.07.2022					
(1/3) Clearing and grubbing roadlands					
$2 \times 243 \times 1.00 = 486.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$486.00 \div 10000 = 0.05 \text{ hect.}$					
(2/1) P/E Working Bench mark Pillars = 0/10.					
Continuation					
(3/2) P/E Reference Pillar = 0/10.					

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction and Maintenance of Road and C.D. work from Rampur Khabristan ke Bagal Se Rampur Musahani Under Head - M.M.G.S. (S.C.)					
Agency - M/s. Sijaram Constn Company					
Pro. - Sijaram Kumar					
Att. P.O. - Ghosarama					
P.S. - Giriyak Dast-Nalanda					

(Bihar)				
Agreement No - 13 (S.B.D.) / 2020-21				
Agreement Value:				
Constn Cost = Rs. 17,25,131 = IN				
Maint Cost = Rs. 1,26,573 = IN				
Total Cost = Rs. 18,51,704 = IN				

Date of Commencement: 7-10-2020				
Date of Completion: 6-07-2021				
Date of Measurement: 2-3-2022				
15-07-2022				

Date of entry: 15-07-2022				
(1/3) Clearing and grubbing roadlands				
$2 \times 243 \times 1.00 = 486.00 \text{ m}^2$				
$486.00 \div 10000 = 0.05 \text{ hect.}$				

(2/1) P/F Working Bench mark Pillars = 0/12.				
--	--	--	--	--

Continuation

(3/2) P/F Reference Pillar = 0/12.				
------------------------------------	--	--	--	--

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.	Rs		200189.10
(9/21) P/V PCC MIS (1.2.5.5) item 5/21 VTMS					
P/2 - 2.96 m ³ @ Rs. 1965.12/m ³					
					= Rs. 14697.00
(10/22) Plain/Rec in Substructure item 6/22 VTMS					
P/2 - 30.61 m ³ @ Rs. 5751.93/m ³					
					= Rs. 176067.00
(11/23) P/C RCC NP3 HP of dia 1000 mm					
item 7/23 VTMS					
P/2 - 7.50 m @ Rs. 3596.91/m					
					= Rs. 26977.00
					Rs. 417930.00
Add @ 12% GST (+) Rs. 50152.00					
Add @ 1% LC (+) Rs. 4179.00					
Add @ 10% SF (+) Rs. 7360.00					
					Rs. 479621.00
Less @ 10% below paper agreement (-) Rs. 51559.00					
					Rs. 428062.00
(Signature) 15.7.2022 JE Material statement EW = 160.64 m³ Stone Aggregates = 83.03 m³ Sand = 50.88 m³ Stone chips = 31.76 m³ (Signature) 15.7.22 AE 19.7m					

Continuation

(Signature) 15.7.2022 JE

(Signature) 15.7.22 AE